
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199208280001
83401

08/28/1992
08:16:30

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS DAVIS, JULIAN
L

7 118 Lot#:18 Book:7
Pg:118

199208310001
85441

08/31/1992
03:10:06

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS UPTON, W D 6 59 Lot#:19 Blk:2
Book:6 Pg:59

199208190001
74671

08/19/1992
11:23:38

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS DAVIS, DAVID
J

7 86 Lot#:4 Blk:A
Book:7 Pg:86

199209170002
03061

09/17/1992
08:27:56

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS BOWEN,
DANIEL M

199212020002
86721

12/02/1992
08:14:03

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS SEARS,
CLARENCE W

3 124 Lot#:1 Book:3
Pg:124

199302100000
38861

02/10/1993
10:05:28

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS HATCHETT,
DARLENE

7 118 Lot#:18 Book:7
Pg:118

199303120000
70091

03/12/1993
10:35:43

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS BROOKS,
CHARLES W

10 44 Lot#:5 Lot:A
Blk:3 Book:10
Pg:44

199303120000
70201

03/12/1993
10:58:03

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

7 95 Lot#:14 Book:7
Pg:95

199306300001
92031

06/30/1993
01:21:18

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES BRAGAN, JO
ANN B

199402090000
44281

02/09/1994
12:29:18

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS SHERMAN,
TERRY A

9 98 Lot#:22 Blk:8
Book:9 Pg:98

199404200001
28051

04/20/1994
09:11:09

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS WAREMBURG,
JOHN

6 93 Lot#:16 Book:6
Pg:93

199505030001
14861

05/03/1995
10:24:09

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS DAVIS, NOAH
N

Sec:03
Twn:22S
Rng:4W Qt:SW
BQt:SE



199510200003
01731

10/20/1995
01:52:20

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES MCMILLIAN,
SHEARROD A

199603220000
92911

03/22/1996
10:24:27

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS SMITH, KEVIN
L

7 110 Lot#:80 Book:7
Pg:110

199701160000
16021

01/16/1997
08:05:56

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199407060002
13271

199709080002
87891

09/08/1997
11:15:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS OGREN,
REBECCA L

3 121 Lot#:6 Lot:&
Blk:16 Book:3
Pg:121 Desc:7

199808140003
15521

08/14/1998
10:27:57

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

MOSS, E
EDWARD

19 153 Lot#:30
Book:19
Pg:153

199809230003
71331

09/23/1998
11:39:10

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS BENTLEY,
BRIAN E

16 84 Lot#:27
Book:16 Pg:84

199901290000
40211

01/29/1999
11:16:34

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS WEAVER,
DARIAN E

5 13 Lot#:1 Book:5
Pg:13

199905100001
94081

05/10/1999
08:18:11

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES SHEPPARD,
KRISTY S

199907140002
94741

07/14/1999
10:47:34

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE LOWERY,
JACK D

200002150000
47951

02/15/2000
11:09:12

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE CLARK,
LYNDA C

22 45 Lot#:47
Book:22 Pg:45

200004130001
22221

04/13/2000
11:09:50

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS SHELTON,
JAMES

10 25 Lot#:100
Book:10 Pg:25

200005100001
55031

05/10/2000
11:49:35

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS MOON,
KAREN E

11 100 Lot#:89
Book:11
Pg:100

200005150001
59211

05/15/2000
12:22:01

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE MEARS,
DELMAS JR

Sec:26
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:AND NW
NW SEE INST



200005170001
62791

05/17/2000
12:42:32

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS UNION
PLANTERS
PMAC INC

15 68 Lot#:53
Book:15 Pg:68

200006230002
10001

06/23/2000
08:26:58

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS CREASMAN,
KIM E

6 6 Lot#:1 Lot:B
Book:6 Pg:6
Desc:UNIT B

200007180002
41261

07/18/2000
10:47:53

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE
INC

16 41 Lot#:25
Book:16 Pg:41

200007180002
41271

07/18/2000
10:47:54

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS MITCHELL,
MICHAEL D

16 41 Lot#:25
Book:16 Pg:41

200010130003
57621

10/13/2000
09:49:57

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS NACCARI,
NORMAN W

Lot#:93
Desc:PROPER
TY LINE MAP
SILURIA MILLS


