Search	Criteria Fi	Iters Appli	ed: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Name= SE	CRETAR	RY OF HO	JSING AN	ID URBAN	N DEVELO	PMENT;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199208280001 83401	08/28/1992 08:16:30	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	DAVIS, JULIAN L			7	118		Lot#:18 Book:7 Pg:118
199208310001 85441	08/31/1992 03:10:06	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	UPTON, W D			6	59		Lot#:19 Blk:2 Book:6 Pg:59
199208190001 74671	08/19/1992 11:23:38	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	DAVIS, DAVID J			7	86		Lot#:4 Blk:A Book:7 Pg:86
199209170002 03061	09/17/1992 08:27:56	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BOWEN, DANIEL M						
199212020002 86721	12/02/1992 08:14:03	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	SEARS, CLARENCE W			3	124		Lot#:1 Book:3 Pg:124
199302100000 38861	02/10/1993 10:05:28	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HATCHETT, DARLENE			7	118		Lot#:18 Book:7 Pg:118
199303120000 70091	03/12/1993 10:35:43	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BROOKS, CHARLES W			10	44		Lot#:5 Lot:A Blk:3 Book:10 Pg:44
199303120000 70201	03/12/1993 10:58:03	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			7	95		Lot#:14 Book:7 Pg:95
199306300001 92031	06/30/1993 01:21:18	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	BRAGAN, JO ANN B						
199402090000 44281	02/09/1994 12:29:18	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	SHERMAN, TERRY A			9	98		Lot#:22 Blk:8 Book:9 Pg:98
199404200001 28051	04/20/1994 09:11:09	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	WAREMBURG, JOHN			6	93		Lot#:16 Book:6 Pg:93
199505030001 14861	05/03/1995 10:24:09	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	DAVIS, NOAH						Sec:03 Twn:22S Rng:4W Qt:SW BQt:SE

199510200003 01731	10/20/1995 01:52:20	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	MCMILLIAN, SHEARROD A					
199603220000 92911	03/22/1996 10:24:27	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	SMITH, KEVIN L		7	110		Lot#:80 Book:7 Pg:110
199701160000 16021	01/16/1997 08:05:56	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC				199407060002 13271	
199709080002 87891	09/08/1997 11:15:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	OGREN, REBECCA L		3	121		Lot#:6 Lot:& Blk:16 Book:3 Pg:121 Desc:7
199808140003 15521	08/14/1998 10:27:57	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	MOSS, E EDWARD		19	153		Lot#:30 Book:19 Pg:153
199809230003 71331	09/23/1998 11:39:10	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BENTLEY, BRIAN E		16	84		Lot#:27 Book:16 Pg:84
199901290000 40211	01/29/1999 11:16:34	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	WEAVER, DARIAN É		5	13		Lot#:1 Book:5 Pg:13
199905100001 94081	05/10/1999 08:18:11	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	SHEPPARD, KRISTY S					
199907140002 94741	07/14/1999 10:47:34	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LOWERY, JACK D					
200002150000 47951	02/15/2000 11:09:12	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLARK, LYNDA C		22	45		Lot#:47 Book:22 Pg:45
200004130001 22221	04/13/2000 11:09:50	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	SHELTON, JAMES		10	25		Lot#:100 Book:10 Pg:25
200005100001 55031	05/10/2000 11:49:35	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	MOON, KAREN E		11	100		Lot#:89 Book:11 Pg:100
200005150001 59211	05/15/2000 12:22:01	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MEARS, DELMAS JR					Sec:26 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:AND NW NW SEE INST

200005170001 62791	05/17/2000 12:42:32	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	UNION PLANTERS PMAC INC		15	68	Lot#:53 Book:15 Pg:68
200006230002 10001	06/23/2000 08:26:58	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	CREASMAN, KIM E		6	6	Lot#:1 Lot:B Book:6 Pg:6 Desc:UNIT B
200007180002 41261	07/18/2000 10:47:53	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC		16	41	Lot#:25 Book:16 Pg:41
200007180002 41271	07/18/2000 10:47:54	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	MITCHELL, MICHAEL D		16	41	Lot#:25 Book:16 Pg:41
200010130003 57621	10/13/2000 09:49:57	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	NACCARI, NORMAN W				Lot#:93 Desc:PROPER TY LINE MAP SILURIA MILLS